
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amelia Sargent - (1104445) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.07 285 F 27/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

43.21 283 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

43.30 281 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Camden Swiss 3

43.38 279  11/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Camden Swiss 3

43.38 279  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Camden Swiss 3

44.05 267 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

44.57 257 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

45.03 250 H 12/07/15 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

45.06 249 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

45.28 245 F 20/09/14 City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet Milton Keynes Camden Swiss 3

46.01 234 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Camden Swiss 3

47.04 219 F 11/01/14 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Camden Swiss 3

47.83 208 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

48.90 195 F 26/10/13 Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet Enfield Camden Swiss 3

49.33 190  30/06/13 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013 Dorking Camden Swiss 3

49.60 187 F 28/09/13 City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet Bletchley Camden Swiss 3

50.11 181 F 22/04/13 MCASA Spring Development Meet Southbury Camden Swiss 3

50.24 180 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

51.72 165 H 24/11/12 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships Kensington Camden Swiss 4

52.25 160 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Camden Swiss 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.07 285 F 27/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

45.03 250 H 12/07/15 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

43.38 279  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Camden Swiss 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



44.05 267 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

43.30 281 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Camden Swiss 3

43.21 283 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

45.28 245 F 20/09/14 City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet Milton Keynes Camden Swiss 3

45.06 249 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

44.57 257 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

43.38 279  11/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Camden Swiss 3

46.01 234 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Camden Swiss 3

47.04 219 F 11/01/14 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Camden Swiss 3
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51.72 165 H 24/11/12 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships Kensington Camden Swiss 4

52.25 160 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Camden Swiss 4
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